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Clasicos 1,20 m

Ordenes de Salida

17 de Octubre de 2021

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

GALA
SPARTACUS / M
CONTENANCE /2012 /
CASTANA / HOLST

HELLA
REMONDO / ELLA X
PRIME TIME /2010 /

ALAZANA / CDE

HERMES MQ
NEPAL / LIVANTA DE
PRAVIA X LORD Z / 2014
/ CASTANA / CDE

CASTER
COLANDRERO / KARINA
ARTIME X KANNAN /
2014 / CASTANO / CDE

ULENSPIEGEL

HYM D'ISIGNY /
5 HOTESSE DE THURIN X
PALADIN DES IFS /2008

/ ALAZANA / SF

LANDORA STAR
REY DE GOZON /
6 RIGOLETTA M X QUICK
SAR /2014 / CASTANA /
CDE

DELIA
ZURICH / MGNOLIA A X
INDROCTRO / 2008 /
TORDA / KWPN

CHATMAN DC
INDOCRO / CHOCO X
CASHMAN /2015 /
CASTANA / CDE

[e¢]

L.A.C.

121723

107213

131150

133349

90888

134534

150369

138781

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ, Juan
6297
JOSE MANUEL
BANGO ALVAREZ /
TIMM PETERS

MUNIZ
GONZALEZ,
Carlos
EQUITACION
MERESSL / HIPICA DE
PORCEYO, C.B.

SILVELA
CASTANON, Jaime

18872

4986
Y.MOLINO DE

QUINTOS / Y.MOLINO
DE QUINTOS

HEVIA SANCHEZ,
Daniela
DANIELA HEVIA
SANCHEZ / NONE

MARTINEZ PEREZ,
Teresa
BEATRIZ LODARES
ROMANO / PATRICK
BUSETTI

ALONSO
RODRIGUEZ,
Carlota
BUCHAN, HANNAH
FLOURNOQY /
Y.MANZANEDA

SANTIAGO
ARTIME, Pablo
EDUARDO
FERNANDEZ-
COMBARRO CORTIJO
/ NONE

DiAZ RODRIGUEZ,
Marcos
LA MESADA DC /LA
MESADA DC

133429

27797

35601

243983

2086

Pais
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CHESTER DC
ACTION BREAKER /
CHOCO X CASHMAN /
2013 / CASTANA / CDE

CENTINA DE MAEZA
CENTAUER Z / ANTARES
B X CARAT Z /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

MALPICA DO
PEGULLAL
KANNAN / SHALOM
TANGO X REY DE
DIAMANTES / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

TLALOC DE SAN
CUCAO
JARNAC / TSUNAMI X
PRIME TIME / 2013 /
ALAZANA / CDE

ELANA DE MAEZA
CON AIR / COURTISANE
Z X CALVIN / 2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

TRIANA
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

KIMERA DE RG
LANDORS B /
KALANDRIA X POUR LE
MERITE / 2013/
CASTANA / CDE

FEDORA DE MAEZA
ZIROCCO BLUE VDL /

CASSIRA OLID X CASALL
/2015 / CASTANO / CDE

LUCY MQ

CANABIS Z / INDIRA ST /

2014 / CASTANO / CDE

DRACO zZ

CARATZ / BIPER / 2003 /

CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

127297

125951

86120

143482

133768

110560

126154

138861

143347

41861

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BERMUDEZ
MONTES, Andrea
EVA MARIA MONTES
CORZO / LA MESADA

DC

PARAJON COPIN,
Pedro Javier
Y.FINCA MAEZA, S.L.
/ Y.FINCA MAEZA

DE MEDINA
ALONSO, Laina
Del Carmen
CLAUDIO TURIEL DE
PAZ / GRANXA
PEGULLAL

SANTORI
CUADRIELLO, Juan

Y.CASTILLO DE SAN
CUCAO / Y.CASTILLO
DE SAN CUCAO

JUNQUERA
PERERA, Jairo
Y.FINCA MAEZA /
Y.FINCA MAEZA

MARTINEZ
ALONSO, Eva
AURELIO GARCIA
ALONSO / NONE

GARCIA PRIDA,
Maria
MARIA GARCIA PRIDA
/ FERNANDO
ROMERO
MONTESINO

RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ, Juan

Y.FINCA MAEZA, S.L.
/ Y.FINCA MAEZA, S.L.

SILVELA
CASTANON, Jaime

Y.MOLINO DE
QUINTOS / DOUBLE R
GROUP

MUNIZ
GONZALEZ,
Carlos
EQUITACION MERES
SL / ANTONIO
ALVAREZ-HEVIA
ROCES

L.D.N.

58777

88268

149988

69012

228514

148133

42170

6297

4986

18872

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES
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